Flat Elbows (FE) are designed to create fixed angular coplanar connections
between horizontal cable runs (cable ladder installed in horizontal plane) and
between vertical cable runs (cable ladder installed in vertical plane).
FLAT ELBOWS
System Type Fitting Type
SW5  -  SL3  -  600  -  QQ
System Type Product Type Width Finish
HOW TO ORDER
The Speedway® family is growing.
Speedway® Cable Ladder is now available in Pre-Galvanised Steel (QQ).
SECTION 05:
SPEEDWAY PRE-GALV.
CABLE LADDER SYSTEMS
The newly added material choice offers greater flexibility, enabling contractors to
choose the most suitable material based on the specific requirements of each project.
ACCREDITED TO THE FOLLOWING STANDARDS:
Featuring the original Speedway® Cable
Ladder design benefits including:
•		 Special Profiled Side Section
•		 Slotted Side Section
•		 Shallow Channel Rungs
Manufactured in 3 heights:
Speedway® 4 (SW4) Pre-Galv. - 100mm overall height
Speedway® 5 (SW5) Pre-Galv. - 125mm overall height
Speedway® 6 (SW6) Pre-Galv. - 150mm overall height
Ladder, Fittings, Covers & Accessories
  	 Pre-Galvanised Structural Steel (BS EN 10346)
Speedway® Pre-Galvanised Cable Ladder is ideally suited
for areas with low levels of atmospheric corrosion. It has
been tested in accordance with BS EN 61537.
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED
GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQEE EZ ST CP
80
visit us online at unitrunk.co.uk | unitrunk.ie
81
Speedway® SW4 Pre-Galvanised Cable Ladder
Part Code No. of
Rungs
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)W W1 L H
SW4-SL3-150-QQ
10
150 200
3000 100
12.39
SW4-SL3-300-QQ 300 350 13.89
SW4-SL3-450-QQ 450 500 15.38
SW4-SL3-600-QQ 600 650 16.88
SW4-SL3-750-QQ 750 800 18.38
SW4-SL3-900-QQ 900 950 19.88
SW4-SL3-1050-QQ 1050 1100 21.38
Height H 100mm
Loading Depth D 75mm
Ladder Width W 100mm to 1050mm
Overall Width W1 W + 50mm
Maximum Internal Width W2 W + 14mm
Flange Width F 25mm
W2
H
D
W1
W
F
Speedway® 4 SW4 Pre-Galv. Medium Duty Cable Ladder is manufactured in 3m
lengths as standard, 6m lengths available to order.
The cable ladder is available in standard widths of 150mm, 300mm, 450mm,
600mm, 750mm, 900mm and 1050mm.
Additional widths are available on request.
Rung spacing is 300mm as standard.
H
L
W1
W
300mm
150mm
05SPEEDWAY® PRE-GALV. CABLE LADDER SYSTEMS
Q
ui
ck
Fi
x
M
ul
ti
Co
m
pa
rt
m
en
t
Tr
un
ki
ng
Li
gh
tin
g
Tr
un
ki
ng
Ca
bl
e
B
as
ke
t
Sy
st
em
s
Ch
an
ne
l &
Su
pp
or
t
Fl
oo
r
Tr
un
ki
ng
B
en
ch
 O
ut
le
t
&
 P
er
im
et
er
Tr
un
ki
ng
St
ee
l C
on
du
it
(C
la
ss
 4
)
In
no
va
tiv
e
D
es
ig
n
So
lu
tio
ns
A
cc
es
so
rie
s
&
 S
up
po
rt
s
In
de
x
Q
ui
ck
Fi
x
Tr
un
ki
ng
U
ni
kl
ip
Ca
bl
e
Tr
ay
Sp
ee
dw
ay
Ca
bl
e
La
dd
er
P
re
-G
al
v.
Ca
bl
e
La
dd
er